Excalibur Gas Monitoring Units
EGM
The Excalibur Gas Monitoring Unit is a powerful, scalable, and user-
friendly multi-channel controller designed for continuous and reliable gas
detection in demanding industrial environments. It can monitor up to 16
remotely mounted gas sensors and may be operated as a standalone
safety system or easily integrated with PLC and DCS platforms through an
Rs485 communication interface using the Modbus RTU protocol.

for continuous industrial safety
32 bits high perfomance control
HOW TO ORDER
 EXCALIBUR GAS MONITORING UNIT    EGM-
 Configuration and add-on options
1 NUMBER OF INPUTS
4 Eight      08
4 Sixteen       16
A2 F
5 A1 A2
SiH4
ZONE
PPB
0
NH3
ZONE
%V/V
0
6 A1 A2 7 A1 A2 8 A1 A2
C3H8
ZONE
%LIE
0
HCN
ZONE
PPM
0
CO2
ZONE
PPM
0
O3
ZONE
%LEL
0
SO2
ZONE
%UEG
0
NO2
ZONE
%VOL
0
1 A1 A2 2 A1 A2 3 A1 A2 4 A1 A2
19/09/     13.52
SETUP
CH9-CH16
INHIBIT
ACK
RESET
A1 A2
F